notification_critical_stroke Discontinued
Fluorescent lamp type T5 -14W,
220V, 21W total power
NSYLAM14T5
Main
Range Of Product Lighting and power sockets
Accessory / Separate Part
Category
Lighting accessory
Product Or Component Type Lamp
Device Application Multi-purpose
Device Composition fixing elements
interconnection cable
lamp
Complementary
Rated Lamp Wattage 14 W
[Ue] Rated Operational Voltage 220 V 50/60 Hz
Bulb Base T5
Bulb Type Fluorescent
Luminous Flux 650 lm
Service Life In Hours 8000 h
Electrical Connection 1 pre-cabled male connector
Cable 3 m
Mounting Location Top front of enclosure
Mounting Support Upright
DIN rail
Metal parts
Cross rails
Fixing Mode Magnetic fixing
Screws
Range Compatibility Spacial Spacial S3D
Spacial Spacial CRN
Thalassa Thalassa PLA
Thalassa Thalassa PLM
Spacial Spacial SFX
Spacial Spacial SMX
Spacial Spacial SF
Spacial Spacial SM
Material White plastic
Height 20 mm
Width 575 mm
Depth 36 mm
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 26, 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Environment
Ip Degree Of Protection IP20 conforming to IEC 60529
Electrical Insulation Class Class II
Flame Retardance V0 conforming to UL 94
Electromagnetic Compatibility Emission standard for industrial environments conforming to IEC 61000-6-4
Standards UL 508 A
Ambient Air Temperature For
Operation
-16…65 °C
Ambient Air Temperature For
Storage
-40…70 °C
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
2 Apr 26, 2024